
Kevät Kynnöt 15.5.2016 Kiuruveden keilahalli
Finaalin II-vaihe x

Sija Kilpailija Seura I II III IV V VI
Puhdas 

tulos
Tulos 

tasoituksella
Tas/ 
sarja Ero 1.

Ero 
Pud.

Ero 
Edell.

1 Reinikainen Arttu ICE-BOW 145 180 256 191 242 248 1262 1328 11
2 Tikkanen Heikki ICE-BOW 199 228 191 199 215 235 1267 1315 8 13 13
3 Tossavainen Reijo ICE-BOW 207 199 226 208 226 179 1245 1299 9 29 16
4 Tossavainen Pasi Salbow 196 189 169 182 188 247 1171 1297 21 31 2
5 Kärkkäinen Kimmo Kiu-Ke 235 166 179 150 206 200 1136 1292 26 36 5 5
6 Korhonen Juhani PeBo 213 204 206 174 186 186 1169 1283 19 45 14 9
7 Tossavainen Veijo ICE-BOW 152 136 189 168 222 242 1109 1271 27 57 26 12
8 Räty Erkki Kiu-Ke 191 185 156 192 142 195 1061 1169 18 159 128 102
9 Vartiainen Pasi ICE-BOW 141 191 180 160 181 228 1081 1159 13 169 138 10  

10 Nissinen Ilkka ICE-BOW 158 214 164 225 200 157 1118 1142 4 186 155 17
11 Mikkonen Teemu PieBo 195 165 186 127 183 147 1003 1123 20 205 174 19
12 Kumpulainen Joona ICE-BOW 178 178 148 143 147 213 1007 1061 9 267 236 62


